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MEETING DATE:
MEETING TIME:

CHAPTER:

Case Number
14-01877-5-DMW

14-03067-5-DMW

14-02808-5-DMW
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14-02840-5-DMW
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14-02825-5-DMW

14-02996-5-DMW

14-03182-5-DMW

14-02740-5-DMW
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Debtor

Lenora J Wooden

Gregory Joseph Fournier

Susan Ann Fournier

Dianne Brown

Brian Sebastian Pearson

Michael J. Fields

Lianna M. Switzer

Michael Joseph Burkett

Jennifer Lynne Cooke

Brian O. Smith Jr.

Scharvee Z. Smith

Kathy Diaz

Bruce White

Cathy Denise White

Eva Mae Smith

Carl Ballard

Bertha S. Godwin

Brandon Joseph Fetty

Shannon Nicole Wicks

William Tony Gray

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Benner Jones ll|

Danny Bradford

Chad W. Hammonds

Chad W. Hammonds

Stephen G Inman

Stephen G Inman

Carol A. Morrison

Carol A. Morrison

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Cliff Brisson Jr.

Mark M. Harris

Mark M. Harris

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

Bruce Allen

John T. Orcutt

LOCATION:

Fayetteville Courtroom

U. S. Post Office & Federal Building

Third Floor Courtroom

301 Green Street

Fayetteville, NC 28303

Trustee

Stephen L Beaman

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

This report was last printed on 06/11/14 at 03:45:40 for 341 Hearing in Fayetteville on 6/30/2014 at 09:30 AM

Page 1 of 2


http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01877&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03067&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02808&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03050&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02732&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03052&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03051&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02424&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05152&year=13&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02840&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02928&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03100&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06081&year=09&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02825&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02996&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03182&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02740&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Case Number

14-03103-5-DMW

14-02796-5-DMW

14-02911-5-DMW

14-02915-5-DMW

14-02935-5-DMW

14-03171-5-DMW

14-03065-5-DMW

14-03099-5-DMW

14-03199-5-DMW
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Debtor

John Franklin Stowe Jr.
Lisa Marie Stowe

Joyce Spell Goins

Janice Marie Guldan

Mark Emery Morriss

Hermine Bastian Morriss

Donald Junior Bryant

Roxanna Beverly Townsend

Elizabeth Deahl Spencer

Darrell James Tyner

Joey Jay Venable Il

Candice Lee Venable

Milton Russ Barnhill
Sharon Turbeville Barnhill

Ingrid E. Leon

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Pro Se

Trustee

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson
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Walter L Hinson

Walter L Hinson

This report was last printed on 06/11/14 at 03:45:40 for 341 Hearing in Fayetteville on 6/30/2014 at 09:30 AM

Page 2 of 2


http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03103&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02796&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02911&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02915&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02935&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03171&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03065&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03099&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03199&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=04550&year=10&judge=DMW&office=8&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02812&year=14&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

